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ELISE MARBLE
DESCRIPTION

DESIGNER

Pablo Pardo 1998

MATERIALS

• Marble base

• PMMA Diffuser

FEATURES

• Full-range dim (in-line rotary dimmer)

SPECIFICATIONS

• Voltage: 120V or 240V

•  Cord Length: 6’ (182cm)

•  1 year warranty

•  Certifications: UL listed 

BULB TYPE

• Elise 60: E26 / 75W-PAR30 NSP bulb

• Elise 80: E26 / 90W-PAR38 NSP bulb

The timeless Elise lamp pays tribute to the

advent of the machine age. Its refined machined

marble base combined with its towering

frosted PMMA diffuser serves as the perfect

combination for elegant lighting. Elise features 

full-range dimming capability to set the mood in

any environment.
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DIMENSIONS

ELISE MARBLE

FINISH OPTIONS

ELISE

Frosted White /

Carrara White

Frosted White /

Marquina Black

ELISE 32 ELISE 48 ELISE 60 ELISE 80 

5.91"

(15cm)

5.43"

(13.8cm)

5.43"

(13.8cm)

5.43"

(13.8cm)

80"
(203cm)

60"
(152cm)

50"
(127cm)

34"
(86.4cm)


